
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 25.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 24.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 23.00

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 22.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 21.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 20.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 19.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 18.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 17.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 16.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 15.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 14.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 13.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 12.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 11.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 10.00

Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert 9.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 8.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 7.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 6.00

Uhl, DavidUhl, David 5.00

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 4.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 3.00

Total Points 322.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=4633131945549670478&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132738608671076&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132420344883543&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132592512674142&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633133148006295924&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132616134994271&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132072519641417&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132299179829586&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132128589097291&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132185228978509&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132273175144785&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132349645695316&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132520873961819&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132917118249323&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132816320735591&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132051011250504&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132645126023520&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132446752221528&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132097651910986&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132498694482266&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132894536116586&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5298906612298197411&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633133067374995825&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132867424135529&round_id=4633133346413652435


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $115.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $110.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $110.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando $80.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $50.00

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse $50.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary $50.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike $50.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $50.00

Uhl, DavidUhl, David $30.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott $20.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte $20.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond $15.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $15.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $15.00

Total Purse $780.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=4633131945549670478&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132738608671076&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132420344883543&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132592512674142&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132072519641417&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5245371048685250807&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633133148006295924&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132520873961819&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132185228978509&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132273175144785&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5298906612298197411&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132097651910986&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132299179829586&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132867424135529&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132816320735591&round_id=4633133346413652435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132616134994271&round_id=4633133346413652435


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry -2 70 25.00

2 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie -2 70 24.00

3 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich E 72 23.00

4 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse E 72 22.00

5 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +1 73 21.00

6 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +1 73 20.00

7 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +1 73 19.00

8 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +2 74 18.00

9 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +2 74 17.00

10 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +3 75 16.00

11 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +3 75 15.00

12 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary +4 76 14.00

13 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +4 76 13.00

14 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +4 76 12.00

15 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry +5 77 11.00

16 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +6 78 10.00

17 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert +7 79 9.00

18 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott +8 80 8.00

19 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +8 80 7.00

20 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve +9 81 6.00

21 Uhl, DavidUhl, David +10 82 5.00

22 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason +11 83 4.00

23 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +12 84 3.00

NS Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby - NS 0.00

NS Perez, RobertPerez, Robert - NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 322.00Total Points Allocated: 322.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4633134232821082607
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524331882741
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524331882746
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524298328301
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524365437186
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524331882745
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524298328299
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524298328300
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524298328303
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524331882736
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524331882750
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524331882744
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524331882737
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524298328302
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524331882742
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524298328298
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524365437185
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524331882751
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524331882739
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524331882748
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524331882743
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524331882738
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524365437184
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524331882749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524331882747
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321524331882740


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
CourseCourse

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 8 81 +1 73 $80.00

2 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 12 86 +2 74 $50.00

3 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 7 82 +3 75 $0.00

4 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 12 88 +4 76 $0.00

5 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 18 94 +4 76 $0.00

6 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 19 97 +6 78 $0.00

7 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 17 97 +8 80 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
CourseCourse

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 21 91 -2 70 $80.00

2 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 24 96 E 72 $50.00

3 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 21 94 +1 73 $0.00

4 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 20 94 +2 74 $0.00

5 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 24 99 +3 75 $0.00

6 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 23 104 +9 81 $0.00

NS Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 20 NS - NS $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
CourseCourse

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 34 104 -2 70 $80.00

2 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 36 108 E 72 $50.00

3 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 36 109 +1 73 $20.00

4 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 36 112 +4 76 $0.00

5 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 27 104 +5 77 $0.00

6 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert 28 107 +7 79 $0.00

7 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 27 107 +8 80 $0.00

8 Uhl, DavidUhl, David 36 118 +10 82 $0.00

9 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 27 110 +11 83 $0.00

10 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 36 120 +12 84 $0.00

NS Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 29 NS - NS $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4633134329961163250
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607781755140
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607781755145
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607815309591
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607781755146
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607781755143
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607848864027
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607815309589
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607781755150
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607781755142
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607815309586
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607781755144
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607815309585
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607815309584
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607815309588
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607815309587
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607848864028
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607781755141
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607815309583
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607781755139
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607815309593
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607781755148
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607781755147
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607815309594
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607815309590
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607781755149


Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
CourseCourse

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 12 81 -3 69 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $410.00Total Purse Allocated: $410.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321607815309592


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 1 $30.00 Birdie on 14

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 1 $30.00 Birdie on 17

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $30.00 Birdie on 2

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 1 $30.00 Birdie on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $120.00Total Purse Allocated: $120.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5310948087533971617
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321720121993537
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321720088439100
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321720121993536
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321720088439096


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 2 $30.00 Eagle on 14, Eagle on 16

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 2 $30.00 Eagle on 3, Eagle on 6

Uhl, DavidUhl, David 2 $30.00 Double Eagle on 7, Eagle on 10

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 1 $15.00 Eagle on 11

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1 $15.00 Double Eagle on 12

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 1 $15.00 Eagle on 5

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1 $15.00 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00Total Purse Allocated: $150.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5310948109512124579
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321755186374990
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321755152820549
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321755186374984
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321755186374991
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321755186374987
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321755186374986
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412321755186374989


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Perkins, Larry $20.00 CTP #11

None Dillard, Scott $20.00 CTP #17

None Devore, Mark $20.00 CTP #4

None Adkins, Gary $20.00 CTP #7

None Denby, Stephen $20.00 LD #10

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4633134427336124920
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